

"32.nd Stipice Mesića - Ačka Memorial "

2nd. i 3rd. Race for Croatian cup 
Ključić Brdo, 09. i 10.05.2009.

CLUB ENTRY
	CLUB
	
	COUNTRY
	

	ADRESS
	
	
	

	TELEPHONE
	
	
	

	E-MAIL
	
	
	


	R.B.
	Name and surname
	Date of birth
	SI-chip
	1. day category
	2.day

category
	Sleeping
	Food

	Pr.
	Ivica Horvat
	01.01.1971.
	0000010
	M21E
	M35
	GYM
	Yes

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	9. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



*/send to  e-mail : vihor@vihor.hr – entry dead line  01.05.2009. until 24:00 h/*
	CLUB EXPENCES


	Opis
	Cijena
	Broj prijavljenih
	Ukupno kuna

	Entry fee
	50kn / (7€) per day MW21- MW55
	
	

	
	40kn / (5,5€) per day MW12-MW20
	
	

	Entry fee – OPEN category
	30kn/ (4€) day 
	
	

	Late Entry
	85kn / (12€) per day MW21- MW55
	
	

	
	60kn / 8€) per day MW12-MW20
	
	

	Si  rent
	10kn / 1,5€ / day
	
	

	Kids race
	20kn / 3€
	
	


	Sleeping
	Gym 35 kn / 5€
	
	

	
	Double bed room – 55 Euro/day – two perssons
	
	

	TOTAL
	




